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CODE

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

S1-65221002 Electric citrus juicer, manually operated with lever and lid, € 387,72

removable stainless steel bowl, drip coaster, V.230 / 1,
Kw.0.15, Weight 6 Kg, dim.mm.210x300x385h

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

o
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PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

Mod.SI-65221002 - ELECTRIC CITRUS JUICER, MANUAL OPERATION with LEVER and LID :

anodized stainless steel structure ;

AISI 304 stainless steel tank, easily removable for washing in the dishwasher;

lid in AISI 304 stainless steel ;

manual operation with lever ;

powerful ventilated motor with gear reduction;
speed 320 rpm;

imposing and handsome, suitable for large workloads ;

3 different squeezing cones available, all easily removable for washing in the dishwasher:

1. lemon cone with separate sieve 2. citrus cone with separate sieve 3. universal cone with built-in sieve

safety microswitch on pine cone;
practical drip glass ;
new removable and washable collar for greater stability of the tray.

CE mark

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply
Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
5060
0,15

6

7

210

300




height (mm) 385




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

